
R E S E R V E
running line | stocked samples | no minimums

volume 2



We are a flooring manufacturer whose focus is service. We provide the tailored flooring you need 
for any project, from all types of custom and running-line carpets, to area rugs and LVT – but the 
difference is, every aspect of your experience with ENCORE matters to us. We will listen to every 
detail of your vision and use our expertise to deliver solutions that exceed your expectations. 
 
Whether it’s flooring for hospitality spaces, senior living, multi-family, or gaming, our mission is 
to deliver the highest quality product with an unrelenting devotion to anticipate your needs and 
shepherd your project from design inception to long after the project is installed.

Your experience is going to be easy, and the end result exactly right, every time.  We are a 
completely different approach to designing and specifying flooring. We not only bring you the 
highest-quality flooring products – we bring you an experience that is so refreshingly easy, you’ll 
ask for an ENCORE.



Colors shown are approximations only.  Due to variations in printer/display, please refer to actual carpet sample for colors.
All design rights reserved. © 2021 Encore Hospitality Carpet 

  RESERVE

• over 100 patterns

• stocked samples

• quick lead times

• various constructions | weights to fit your budget

Forget the Reservations, we have made them for you! 
Running-line patterns in various product constructions to fit your 
budget &  unique space. ENCORE can help you create & deliver the 

perfect solution for your project.

ke
y 

fe
at

ur
es

 ta
bl

e 
of

 c
on

te
nt

s 3
25
43

101
161

HD

IN

 p
ro

du
ct

 k
ey

colorpoint

colorpoint -lux 

high-def dye injection 

infinity

and more...

CP

CP-X

ENSEMBLES

COLORPOINT | public areas

HIGH-DEF DYE INJECTION | public areas

INFINITY | guestrooms | public areas

and more...
HAVEN | resident units

sundries
SUBSTRATE | resilient

info

• 10 stylish colorways

• no minimums

• ensembles curated to inspire





As the result of extensive research & trend analysis, we have created “capsule” 
carpet collections of complementary designs that harmonize in color & pattern 

in an effort to streamline your design efforts.  These patterns were designed 
to transcend seasons & fads becoming interchangeable between collections & 

colorways to provide ultimate creativity & options for fast-track projects.  

Who says carpet design has to be time-intensive or frustrating? 

Just as a wardrobe is compiled of key clothing pieces, so too are the ENCORE 
ensembles featuring RESERVE running-line patterns with stocked samples, no 
minimums and fast lead times.  Let us help you provide your client a boutique 

experience without the time or hassle of custom design.

Off-the-rack designs intended to be mixed & matched to 
provide you with the ultimate running-line experience.

77

1111 ARTISAN SPIRIT                                            

GEO RIFT                                             

2 32 3

1515 ETCHED FOLK                                            

MODERN WHIMSY                                            

COASTAL OASIS                                           

DAPPER TUFT                                            

URBAN GRAFFITI                                            

SENSE OF TOUCH                                          

SIMPLY NORDIC                                             1919 VINTAGE BIOME                                            

2 72 7

3131

4 54 5

3535

3939

ENSEMBLE



sleek lines & angles of mid-century modern meet stylized geometry 
deconstructed to forge softened graphic patterns                                      e

ns
em

bl
e GEO RIFT

6    ENSEMBLE - GEO RIFT | COLOR - AGED BRONZE

CP

ELUDE - CP pg. 102    
    

PRIM - CP pg. 130        

COLORWAY: aged bronze

6025 6179 6060 6021

CP



FORM - CP pg. 110    
    

COLOR - AGED BRONZE | ENSEMBLE - GEO RIFT   7 

CP

DEFLECT - CP-X pg. 58    
    

CAST - CP-X pg. 52    
    

MATRIX - HD pg. 170    
    

CP-X HD

CP-X



 e
ns

em
bl

e GEO RIFT

PERSPECTIVE II - IN pg. 238    
    

COLORWAY: aged bronze

8    ENSEMBLE - GEO RIFT | COLOR - AGED BRONZE

CPIN

TRANSFORM - shown in IN pg. 252 | CP pg. 146   
    

6025 6179 6060

IN



DIVERGE II - IN pg. 204    
    

BIAS II - IN pg. 196    
    

COLOR - AGED BRONZE | ENSEMBLE - GEO RIFT   9 

ININ



HD

hand-woven textiles with tribal and iron craft motifs dyed in rich 
earthen hues meld both culture and heritage                                       e

ns
em

bl
e ARTISAN SPIRIT

CP

FORGE- CP pg. 108    
    

CRAFT - shown in HD pg. 162 | CP-X pg. 56   
     

COLORWAY: adobe

10    ENSEMBLE - GEO RIFT | COLOR - AGED BRONZE

6174 6192 6199 6158

CP-X



KIVA - CP-X pg. 68    
    

TRADE - CP pg. 144    
    

CP

CP

PUERTA - CP pg. 132      

COLOR - ADOBE | ENSEMBLE - ARTISAN SPIRIT   11 

CP-X



IN
 e

ns
em

bl
e ARTISAN SPIRIT

INCA - shown in IN pg. 266 | CP pg. 118  
      

SALA - IN pg. 242       

COLORWAY: adobe

12    ENSEMBLE - ARTISAN SPIRIT | COLOR - ADOBE

IN

6174 6192 6199

CP



LORE - IN pg. 226     

COLOR - ADOBE | ENSEMBLE - ARTISAN SPIRIT   13 

CPIN

VESSEL - shown in IN pg. 254 | CP pg. 148   
    

IN



traditional patterns paired with classic plaids and textures that add 
dimension conveying sophistication, comfort, and familiarity                              e

ns
em

bl
e ETCHED FOLK

14    ENSEMBLE - ETCHED FOLK | COLOR - DENIM

CP

INSCRIBE - CP pg. 120    
    

COLORWAY: denim

6042 6046 6156 6069

ECLECTIC - CP pg. 100    
    

CP



COLOR - DENIM | ENSEMBLE - ETCHED FOLK   15 

TAPESTRY - shown in HD pg. 182 | CP pg. 142 | IN pg. 248  
     

CP

CP

MOSAIC - CP pg. 124    
    

SKETCH - shown in CP-X pg. 74 | HD pg. 178  
     

HD

HD

IN

CP-X



 e
ns

em
bl

e ETCHED FOLK

16    ENSEMBLE - ETCHED FOLK | COLOR - DENIM

COLORWAY: denim

6042 6046 6156

INLAY - IN pg. 218    
    

PIONEER - shown in IN pg. 276 | CP pg. 126 
      

IN

IN CP



COLOR - DENIM | ENSEMBLE - ETCHED FOLK   17 

STAMP- IN pg. 280    
    

TWILL II - IN pg. 282    
    

ININ



layers emerge and reveal the intricate history of styles influenced by 
family heirlooms that blossom among generations                               e

ns
em

bl
e VINTAGE BIOME

18    ENSEMBLE - VINTAGE BIOME | COLOR - TUNDRA

COLORWAY: tundra

6022 6046 6024 6118

CP

CURIO - CP pg. 94    
    

QUILT - CP pg. 134    
    

CP

BLEND - CP pg. 92        

CP



COLOR - TUNDRA | ENSEMBLE - VINTAGE BIOME   19 

ECO - CP-X pg. 60    
    

PATINA - HD pg. 174    
    

RETRO - CP pg. 136    
    

CP

HD

CP-X



 e
ns

em
bl

e VINTAGE BIOME

20    ENSEMBLE - VINTAGE BIOME | COLOR - TUNDRA

COLORWAY: tundra

6022 6046 6024 6118

RELIC - IN pg. 278        

OPULANT II - IN pg. 236   
    

IN

IN



COLOR - TUNDRA | ENSEMBLE - VINTAGE BIOME   21 

FAUNA - IN pg. 208    
    

RELIC - IN pg. 278        

FRACTURE II - IN pg. 212    
    

IN IN



vivid tones accent the shifting lines and unique shapes as they flow 
across the designs creating movement and tranquility                                      e

ns
em

bl
e MODERN WHIMSY

STATIC - CP pg. 138       

COLORWAY: lucid

22    ENSEMBLE - MODERN WHIMSY | COLOR - LUCID

INERTIA - CP-X  pg. 64    
    

CP

6156 6046 6201 6023

BUSTLE - HD pg. 158   
    

HD

CP-X



IMPULSE - CP pg. 118   
    

CP

JEST - CP-X pg. 66    
    

CP

FIGMENT - CP pg. 104       

COLOR - LUCID | ENSEMBLE - MODERN WHIMSY   23 

CP-X



 e
ns

em
bl

e MODERN WHIMSY
COLORWAY: lucid

24    ENSEMBLE - MODERN WHIMSY | COLOR - LUCID

6156 6046 6201

VOGUE - IN pg. 256       HALT II - IN pg. 216       

NOTION - IN pg. 232    
    

IN

IN

IN



COLOR - LUCID | ENSEMBLE - MODERN WHIMSY   25 

CAPRICE - IN pg. 198      

CHIC - IN pg. 200    
    

IN

IN



beach-inspired fusion of nautical flair and natural materials with 
casual tropical foliage to foster soothing comfort and ease                               e

ns
em

bl
e COASTAL OASIS

26    ENSEMBLE - COASTAL OASIS | COLOR - MARITIME

BASIN - CP pg. 90       FLORA - CP pg. 106        

6121 6179 6193 6104

COLORWAY: maritime

CP

CP



LAGOON - CP-X pg. 70    
    

COLOR - MARITIME | ENSEMBLE - COASTAL OASIS   27 

VITAL - shown in CP-X pg. 82  
    

SURF - HD pg. 180      

HD

REEF - HD pg. 176       

HD

CP-X CP-X



 e
ns

em
bl

e COASTAL OASIS

28    ENSEMBLE - COASTAL OASIS | COLOR - MARITIME

WHARF - IN pg. 258      

6121 6179 6193

COLORWAY: maritime

NEPTUNE - IN pg. 228    
    

IN

IN



COLOR - MARITIME | ENSEMBLE - COASTAL OASIS   29 

DUNE - IN pg. 206    
    

LAKESIDE - IN pg. 222   
    

CURRENT - shown in IN pg. 202 | CP pg. 96 
       

IN

IN IN

CP



refined menswear weaves and patterns, from hounds-tooths to tartan 
plaids, yield a masculine, tailored hand with a debonair appeal    e

ns
em

bl
e DAPPER TUFT

30    ENSEMBLE - DAPPER TUFT | COLOR - FLANNEL & PRESSED FLINT

CP

ASCOT - CP pg. 88    CIVIL - CP pg. 54        

6025 6183 6073 6072

COLORWAY: flannel & pressed flint

CP-X



LAPEL - HD pg. 168    
    

COLOR - FLANNEL & PRESSED FLINT | ENSEMBLE - DAPPER TUFT   31 

PLEAT - CP pg. 128    
    

WEAVE - IN pg.#    
    

CP
OBTUSE - HD pg. 172      

HD

HD



 e
ns

em
bl

e DAPPER TUFT

32    ENSEMBLE - DAPPER TUFT | COLOR - FLANNEL

6025 6183 6073

COLORWAY: flannel

TARTAN - IN pg. 250    
    

INTERLOCK II - IN pg. 268   
    

IN

IN



IN

MERINO - IN pg. 274      

COLOR - FLANNEL | ENSEMBLE - DAPPER TUFT   33 

HOUND - IN pg. 264       

IN

WEAVE  II - IN pg. 284   
    

IN



textures in various scales and tactility compose visual and spacial 
dimension that create movement and a sense of balance e

ns
em

bl
e SENSE OF TOUCH

34    ENSEMBLE - SIMPLY NORDIC | COLOR - HENNA & PRESSED FLINT

6195 6193 6024 6118

COLORWAY: henna & pressed flint

TERRA - CP-X pg. 78    
    

GRAIN - CP pg. 112       

IMPASTO - CP pg. 114    
    

CP

CP

CP-X



COLOR - HENNA & PRESSED FLINT | ENSEMBLE - SIMPLY NORDIC   35 

GILD - HD pg. 166    
    

SOCIETY - CP-X pg. 76    
    

HD CP-X



 e
ns

em
bl

e SENSE OF TOUCH

36    ENSEMBLE - SENSE OF TOUCH | COLOR - HENNA

COLORWAY: henna

6195 6193 6024

RESTORE - IN pg. 240   
    

LINEN - IN pg. 224       

IN

IN



COLOR - HENNA | ENSEMBLE - SENSE OF TOUCH   37 

WEFT - shown in IN pg. 286 | CP pg. 150 
    

FIBER - IN pg. 210    
    

IN INCP



a blend of minimalism with craftsmanship that produces versatility, 
functionality and elegance to embody the hygge principal e

ns
em

bl
e SIMPLY NORDIC

38    ENSEMBLE - SIMPLY NORDIC | COLOR - PRESSED FLINT

STITCH - CP pg. 140        

6025 6046 6193 6068

COLORWAY: pressed flint

ALPINE - CP-X pg. 50      

CP

CP-X



PLACID - CP-X pg. 72    
    

COLOR - PRESSED FLINT | ENSEMBLE - SIMPLY NORDIC   39 

STITCH - CP pg. 140        

EMBLEM - HD pg. 164    
    

BOREALIS - HD pg. 156   
    

HD

HD

CP-X



 e
ns

em
bl

e SIMPLY NORDIC

40    ENSEMBLE - SIMPLY NORDIC | COLOR - PRESSED FLINT

SELBU - IN pg. 244         

COLORWAY: pressed flint

6025 6046 6193 6068

LOPA - IN pg. 270       

MARIUS - IN pg. 272        

IN

IN

IN



KNIT - IN pg. 220     

COLOR - PRESSED FLINT | ENSEMBLE - SIMPLY NORDIC   41 

MARIUS - IN pg. 272        

NORSE - IN pg. 230        

IN

IN



industrial design with architectural drama and big city expression 
impart an edgy avant-garde style  e

ns
em

bl
e URBAN ART

42    ENSEMBLE - URBAN ART | COLOR - GRAFFITI

6124 6117 6035 6178

COLORWAY: graffiti

TRACKS - HD pg. 184         

VIBE - shown in CP-X pg. 80 | HD pg. 186   
    

CP-X

HD

HD



EDGY - CP-X pg. 62    
    

COLOR - GRAFFITI | ENSEMBLE - URBAN ART   43 

CHROME - HD pg. 160        

TRACKS - HD pg. 184         

DISTRICT  - CP pg. 98        

CP

CP-X

HD



 e
ns

em
bl

e URBAN ART

44    ENSEMBLE - URBAN ART | COLOR - GRAFFITI

OBSCURE II - IN pg. 234       

COLORWAY: graffiti

6124 6117 6035

GLITCH - IN pg. 214       

IN

IN



SLANT II - IN pg. 246    
    

COLOR - GRAFFITI | ENSEMBLE - URBAN ART  45 

ZONE - IN pg. 260        

IN IN



46    COLORPOINT



COLOR POINT

COLORPOINT   47 

Combining texture and 
detailed patterning while 

providing an attractive 
choice for Public 

Spaces that require 
hard-wearing, solution 
dyed nylon carpet.  Up 
to 8 color designs are 

achievable utilizing 
state-of-the art 

machines.



PLACID EDGY LAGOON

SOCIETY

VIBE

INERTIA

VITAL ECO

48    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR



CASTKIVASKETCH

ALPINE

CIVILDEFLECTJEST

CRAFT TERRA

CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    49

 COLORPOINT - LUX
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P
6 - 8 color patterns available in 36 oz | 42 oz
COLORWAY: graffiti



CP-X | DENIM colorway 7’6” x 4’
1 x 1 repeats shown

50    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069 E: 6014 F: 6115 G: 6192 H: 6180



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    51

 design ALPINE

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 E: 6177 F: 6185 G: 6107 H: 6027

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022 G: 6182 H: 6072

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205 G: 6115 H: 6061

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194 G: 6156 H: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012 G: 6179 H: 6002

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073 G: 6157 H: 6031

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway
A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175 G: 6181 H: 6208

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



52    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158 E: 6021 F: 6012

CP-X | ADOBE colorway 7’6” x 15’8”
1 x 1 repeats shown



CP-X

CP-X | DENIM colorway

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    53

design CAST

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway           pattern shown rotated 90 degrees

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | GRAFFITI colorwayCP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 E: 6072 F: 6194

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | TUNDRA colorway 7’6” x 12’8”
3 x 1 repeats shown

54    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 E: 6177 F: 6185



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    55

design CIVIL

CP-X | DENIM colorwayCP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 E: 6072 F: 6194

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178 E: 6174 F: 6073

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway 3’ x 3’8”
2 x 1 repeats shown

56    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    57

design CRAFT

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022

CP-X | DENIM colorway        

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069 E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway 7’6” x 7’6”
2 x 1 repeats shown

58    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 E: 6072 F: 6175



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    59

design DEFLECT

CP-X | TUNDRA colorwayCP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway

CP-X | DENIM colorway

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104 E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



60    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 E: 6174 F: 6022

CP-X | LUCID colorway 7’6 x 12’
1 x 1.5 repeats shown



CP-X

CP-X | DENIM colorway

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    61

design ECO

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 E: 6072 F: 6175

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



62    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

CP-X | MARITIME colorway 7’6” x 13’5”
2 x .5 repeats shownA: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104 E: 6013 F: 6205 G: 6115 H: 6061



6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    63

CP-Xdesign EDGY

CP-X | LUCID colorway

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway            pattern shown rotated 90 degrees

CP-X | DENIM colorway

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | ADOBE colorway CP-X | TUNDRA colorway
A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185 G: 6107 H: 6027

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022 G: 6182 H: 6072

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194 G: 6156 H: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012 G: 6179 H: 6002

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115 G: 6192 H: 6180

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway
A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073 G: 6157 H: 6031

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 E: 6072 F: 6175 G: 6181 H: 6208

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



64    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway 7’6” x 13’5”
1 x .75 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 E: 6072 F: 6175



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    65

design INERTIA

CP-X | DENIM colorway

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway                             pattern shown rotated 90 degrees

CP-X | ADOBE colorway CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178 E: 6174 F: 6073

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway 7’6” x 8’5”
2 x 1 repeats shown

66    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178 E: 6174 F: 6073 G: 6157 H: 6031



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    67

design JEST

CP-X | DENIM colorwayCP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175 G: 6181 H: 6208

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012 G: 6179 H: 6002

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115 G: 6192 H: 6180

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022 G: 6182 H: 6072

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205 G: 6115 H: 6061

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 E: 6177 F: 6185 G: 6107 H: 6027

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194 G: 6156 H: 6183

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | ADOBE colorway 7’6” x 7’6”
2 x 1 repeats shown

68    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158 E: 6021 F: 6012 G: 6179 H: 6002



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    69

design KIVA

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway

CP-X | DENIM colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway
A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185 G: 6107 H: 6027

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022 G: 6182 H: 6072

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205 G: 6115 H: 6061

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194 G: 6156 H: 6183

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073 G: 6157 H: 6031

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway
A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175 G: 6181 H: 6208

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069 E: 6014 F: 6115 G: 6192 H: 6180

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | LUCID colorway 15’ x 15’
2 x 1 repeats shown

70    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 E: 6174 F: 6022



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    71

design LAGOON

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway        

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway CP-X | DENIM colorway

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP-X | MARITIME colorway
A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178 E: 6174 F: 6073

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



72    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway 7’6” x 19’5”
pattern shown rotated 90 degreesA: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178 E: 6174 F: 6073 G: 6157 H: 6031



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    73

design PLACID

CP-X | DENIM colorwayCP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway              pattern shown rotated 90 degrees

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175 G: 6181 H: 6208

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012 G: 6179 H: 6002 E: 6014 F: 6115 G: 6192 H: 6180

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 E: 6177 F: 6185 G: 6107 H: 6027

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022 G: 6182 H: 6072

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205 G: 6115 H: 6061

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194 G: 6156 H: 6183

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | MARITIME colorway 7’6” x 11’5”
2 x .5 repeats shown

74    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104 E: 6013 F: 6205 G: 6115 H: 6061



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    75

design SKETCH

CP-X | LUCID colorway

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway CP-X | DENIM colorway

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | ADOBE colorway             pattern shown rotated 90 degrees

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway
A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185 G: 6107 H: 6027

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022 G: 6182 H: 6072

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194 G: 6156 H: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158 E: 6021 F: 6012 G: 6179 H: 6002

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115 G: 6192 H: 6180

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway
A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073 G: 6157 H: 6031

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175 G: 6181 H: 6208

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway 7’6” x 7’6”
1 x .5 repeats shown

76    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118 E: 6072 F: 6194



CP-X

CP-X | DENIM colorwayCP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    77

design SOCIETY

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 E: 6177 F: 6185

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | TUNDRA colorway 7’6” x 7’6”
1 x .5 repeats shown

78    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 E: 6177 F: 6185



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    79

design TERRA

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway                     

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway CP-X | DENIM colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178 E: 6174 F: 6073

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway 15’ x 15’
1 x .5 repeats shown 

80    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 E: 6072 F: 6175 G: 6181 H: 6208



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    81

design VIBE

CP-X | TUNDRA colorwayCP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway

CP-X | DENIM colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012 G: 6179 H: 6002

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

E: 6014 F: 6115 G: 6192 H: 6180

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

E: 6174 F: 6022 G: 6182 H: 6072

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205 G: 6115 H: 6061

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178 E: 6174 F: 6073 G: 6157 H: 6031

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194 G: 6156 H: 6183

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185 G: 6107 H: 6027

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP-X | DENIM colorway 7’6” x 8’8”
2 x 1 repeats shown

82    COLORPOINT - LUX | 6 - 8 COLOR

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069 E: 6014 F: 6115



CP-X

6 - 8 COLORS | COLORPOINT - LUX    83

design VITAL

CP-X | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP-X | LUCID colorway            pattern shown rotated 90 degrees

CP-X | GRAFFITI colorway

CP-X | ADOBE colorway

CP-X | MARITIME colorway

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

E: 6177 F: 6185

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 E: 6174 F: 6022

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

E: 6013 F: 6205

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

E: 6072 F: 6194

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

E: 6021 F: 6012

CP-X | TUNDRA colorway

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

E: 6174 F: 6073

CP-X | AGED BRONZE colorway
A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

E: 6072 F: 6175

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



84    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

QUILT

WEFT BLEND PRIM

PIONEER

MOSAIC GRAIN

FIGMENT



CPCOLORPOINT4 color patterns available in 36 oz
COLORWAY: pressed flint

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    85

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P

BASIN

RETRO

TRANSFORMCURRENTCURIO

TRADE

IMPASTOINCA



86    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

ECLECTIC

METRO

IMPULSEPLEATDISTRICT

FORM

ELUDE

INSCRIBE

ECLECTICFORGE



CPCOLORPOINT4 color patterns available in 36 oz
COLORWAY: pressed flint

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    87

PUERTA

TAPESTRY

ASCOT VESSEL METRO

STITCH

STATICFLORA

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway 3’9” x 3’9”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

88    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | HENNA colorway

CP | DENIM colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    89

CPdesign ASCOT
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | TUNDRA colorway 2’6” x 2’8”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

90    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway
A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    91

CPdesign BASIN
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | DENIM colorway
A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

92    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

7’6” x 7’6”
2 x 1 repeats shown



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    93

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

CP | MARITIME colorway
A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

design BLEND
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway
A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

3’ x 2’11”
2 x 1 repeats shown

94    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    95

CPdesign CURIO

CP | HENNA colorway
A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

C
O

LO
RPO

IN
T

C
P



A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

CP | GRAFFITI colorway 3’8” x 4’
2 x 1 repeats shown

96    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    97

CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | HENNA colorwayCP | FLANNEL colorway CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

CPdesign CURRENT
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

CP | HENNA colorway 7’6” x 7’9”
2 x 1 repeats shown

98    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    99

CPdesign DISTRICT
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

CP | ADOBE colorway 3’9” x 5’2”
1 x .5 repeats shown

100    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | TUNDRA colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP | DENIM colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    101

CPdesign ECLECTIC
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | GRAFFITI colorway 3’ x 3’8”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

102    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | HENNA colorwayCP | FLANNEL colorway CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    103

CPdesign ELUDE
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | FLANNEL colorway 7’6” x 10’11”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

104    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | HENNA colorway

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP | DENIM colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    105

CPdesign FIGMENT
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | MARITIME colorway
A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

7’6” x 6’8”
1 x .5 repeats shown

106    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway
A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

CP | TUNDRA colorway
A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    107

CPdesign FLORA
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway 7’6” x 7’6”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

108    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | HENNA colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    109

CPdesign FORGE
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | DENIM colorway 7’6” x 6’8”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

110    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | TUNDRA colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    111

CPdesign FORM
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | HENNA colorway 3’ x 2’11”
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

112    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    113

CPdesign GRAIN
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway 7’6” x 13’5”
1 x .5 repeats shown A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

114    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | HENNA colorway

CP | DENIM colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    115

CPdesign IMPASTO
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | LUCID colorway 5’ x 6’1”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

116    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | MARITIME colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    117

CPdesign IMPULSE
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | FLANNEL colorway 2’7” x 6’3”
4 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

118    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | HENNA colorway

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP | DENIM colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    119

CPdesign INCA
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | MARITIME colorway 3’ x 2’11”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

120    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | HENNA colorway

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP | DENIM colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    121

CPdesign INSCRIBE
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

CP | GRAFFITI colorway 7’6” x 7’6”
2 x 1 repeats shown

122    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | HENNA colorway

CP | DENIM colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    123

CPdesign METRO
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | LUCID colorway 3’ x 3’4”
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

124    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | HENNA colorway

CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

CP | DENIM colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    125

CPdesign MOSAIC
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | TUNDRA colorway
A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

126    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

18” x 18.6”
2 x 1 repeats shown



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    127

CP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

CP | MARITIME colorway
A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

design PIONEER
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | ADOBE colorway
A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

128    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

7’6” x 6’
1.5 x 1 repeats shown



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    129

CP | LUCID colorway

CP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

CP | MARITIME colorway
A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

design PLEAT
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | DENIM colorway 7’6” x 8’10”
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

130    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | TUNDRA colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | MARITIME colorwayCP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    131

CPdesign PRIM
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway 7’6” x 7’9”
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068

132    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | HENNA colorwayCP | FLANNEL colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    133

CPdesign PUERTA
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | FLANNEL colorway
A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

134    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

7’6” x 7’6”
1 x .5 repeats shown



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    135

CP | LUCID colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

CP | MARITIME colorway
A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

design QUILT
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | LUCID colorway 3’ x 3’4”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

136    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | MARITIME colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    137

CPdesign RETRO
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | HENNA colorway
A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

138    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

    3’ x 3’9”
2 x 1 repeats shown



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    139

CP | LUCID colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway

CP | FLANNEL colorway CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

CP | MARITIME colorway
A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

design STATIC
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | TUNDRA colorway
A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

140    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

5’ x 4’6”
2 x 1 repeats shown



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    141

CP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

CP | MARITIME colorway
A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

design STITCH
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | GRAFFITI colorway 3’9” x 4’7”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178

142    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | LUCID colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway CP | MARITIME colorway

CP | HENNA colorwayCP | FLANNEL colorway CP | PRESSED FLINT colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    143

CPdesign TAPESTRY
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | ADOBE colorway 7’6” x 6’6”
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

144    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | TUNDRA colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | DENIM colorway

CP | MARITIME colorwayCP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    145

CPdesign TRADE
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | AGED BRONZE colorway 7’6” x 11’9”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

146    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | TUNDRA colorwayCP | ADOBE colorway CP | DENIM colorway

CP | MARITIME colorwayCP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    147

CPdesign TRANSFORM
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | DENIM colorway 7’6” x 8’ 
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069

148    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR



CP | TUNDRA colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

CP | MARITIME colorwayCP | LUCID colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    149

CPdesign VESSEL
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



CP | MARITIME colorway

150    COLORPOINT | 4 - COLOR

7’6” x 7’6”
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193 D: 6104



CP | DENIM colorwayCP | AGED BRONZE colorway CP | ADOBE colorway

4 - COLOR | COLORPOINT    151

CP | LUCID colorwayCP | TUNDRA colorway CP | FLANNEL colorway

CP | PRESSED FLINT colorwayCP | HENNA colorway CP | GRAFFITI colorway

CP

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 D: 6069A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 D: 6021

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 D: 6118 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 D: 6023 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073 D: 6072

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199 D: 6158

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 D: 6068 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035 D: 6178A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024 D: 6118

design WEFT
C

O
LO

RPO
IN

T
C

P



152    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION



HIGH-DEFINITION

HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   153 

High 
Definition 

technology 
provides 

unmatched clarity 
capabilities and 

color options 
making the design 

possibilities 
limitless, all while 
offering fast lead 
times and rugged 

performance.

DYE
INJECTION



154    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION 

GRAIN

REEF

SURF

VIBE

TRACKSTAPESTRY

BOREALISSKETCH BUSTLE

HD HDDI up to 16 color patterns available in 36 oz
COLORWAY: tundra



 HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   155 

OBTUSE

METRO

GRAIN IMPULSECHROME

GILD

MATRIX LAPEL

CRAFT

EMBLEM

PATINA



HD

156    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION 

BOREALIS design 

HD | MARITIME colorway HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway HD | DENIM colorway

HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | LUCID colorway



HD | AGED BRONZE colorway

HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   157 

7.5’ x 9’

H
D

D
I

H
D



158    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway

HD BUSTLE design 

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | DENIM colorway

HD | LUCID colorway

HD | MARITIME colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   159 

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | ADOBE colorway 3’9” x 3’9”
1.5 x 1 repeats shown



HD

160    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

CHROME design 

HD | ADOBE colorway

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway

HD | TUNDRA colorwayHD | DENIM colorway

HD | LUCID colorway HD | MARITIME colorway



HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   161

H
D

D
I

H
D

15’ x 20’
2 x 1 repeats shown



HD

162    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

CRAFT design 

HD | LUCID colorway

HD | DENIM colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway

HD | MARITIME colorway

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   163 

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway 3’ x 3’6”
1 x 2.5 repeats shown



164    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD EMBLEM design 

HD | TUNDRA colorwayHD | DENIM colorway

HD | MARITIME colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   165 

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | LUCID colorway 7’6” x 10’
2 x 1 repeats shown



HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway

HD

166    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

GILD design 

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | DENIM colorway

HD | LUCID colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway               pattern shown rotated 90 degrees



HD | MARITIME colorway

HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   167 

7’6” x 15”
2 x .5 repeats shown

H
D

D
I

H
D



HD

168    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

LAPEL design 

HD | LUCID colorway

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD | DENIM colorway

HD | MARITIME colorway

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   169 

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | ADOBE colorway 15’ x 15’
2 x 1 repeats shown



HD

HD | MARITIME colorway

170    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

MATRIX design 

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | LUCID colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION  171 

15’ x 15’
2 x 1 repeats shown

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | DENIM colorway



HD

172    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

OBTUSE design 

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway HD | DENIM colorwayHD | ADOBE colorway

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | LUCID colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION  173 

H
D

D
I

H
D

7’6” x 7’6”
1.5 x 1 repeats shown

HD | MARITIME colorway



HD

174    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

PATINA design 

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | MARITIME colorway HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway

HD | LUCID colorway

HD | DENIM colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway



HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   175 

15’ x 7’6”
1 x 1 repeat shown

H
D

D
I

H
D



HD

176    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

REEF design 

HD | LUCID colorwayHD | TUNDRA colorway HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD | ADOBE colorwayHD | AGED BRONZE colorway HD | DENIM colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   177

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | MARITIME colorway 15’ x 19’6”
2 x 1 repeats shown



HD

178    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

SKETCH design 

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway HD | LUCID colorway

HD | DENIM colorway                pattern shown rotated 90 degrees

HD | MARITIME colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   179

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | TUNDRA colorway 7’6” x 11’5”
2 x 1.5 repeats shown



HD

180   HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

SURF design 

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway

HD | DENIM colorway

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway

HD | MARITIME colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   181 

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | LUCID colorway 15’ x 17’
2 x 1 repeats shown



HD | MARITIME colorwayHD | LUCID colorway HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD

HD | GRAFFITI colorway

182    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

TAPESTRY design 

HD | ADOBE colorwayHD | AGED BRONZE colorway HD | TUNDRA colorway



HD | DENIM colorway

HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   183 

3’9” x 4’7”
2 x 1 repeats shown

H
D

D
I

H
D



HD

184    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

TRACKS design 

HD | LUCID colorway

HD | MARITIME colorway

HD | DENIM colorway

HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | GRAFFITI colorway

HD | ADOBE colorway



HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   185 

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway 3’9” x 3’9”
2 x 1 repeats shown



HD

186    HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION

VIBE design 

HD | MARITIME colorway HD | PRESSED FLINT colorway

HD | AGED BRONZE colorway

HD | DENIM colorwayHD | ADOBE colorway HD | TUNDRA colorway

HD | LUCID colorway



15’ x 15’
1.5 x 1 repeats shown

HIGH DEFINITION DYE INJECTION   187 

H
D

D
I

H
D

HD | GRAFFITI colorway



188    INFINITY



INF INITY

INFINITY   189 

A variety of pile 
heights translate into 
textural, rich designs; 

additionally being 
one of the fastest 

products to produce 
and able to hold up 

to high levels of foot 
traffic makes infinity 

a perfect fit in  
guestroom spaces.



190    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

CAPRICE

HALT II

KNIT

NEPTUNE

LORE

SLANT II

TARTANTAPESTRY

FRACTURE II



3 - COLOR | INFINITY  191 

INFINITY3 color patterns available in 32 oz | 36 oz
COLORWAY: aged bronze

IN
FIN

ITY
IN

IN

NOTION

BIAS II

ALPINEFIBER

GLITCH

OBSCURE II

SALA

TRANSFORMFAUNA



CHIC

192   INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

NORSELAKESIDE

VOGUE

DIVERGE II

DUNE

OPULENT II VESSEL WHARF



3 - COLOR | INFINITY   193 

INLAY

INFINITY3 color patterns available in 32 oz | 36 oz
COLORWAY: aged bronze

IN
FIN

ITY
IN

IN

LINEN

PERSPECTIVE II

CURRENT

ZONE RESTORE

SELBU



IN | HENNA colorway

194    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   195 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | GRAFFITI colorwayIN | FLANNEL colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

design ALPINE IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024
A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | LUCID colorway

196    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   197 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design BIAS II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | MARITIME colorway

198    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193



design CAPRICE

IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   199 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | DENIM colorway

200    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   201 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design CHIC IN

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | ADOBE colorway

202    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   203 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design CURRENT IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | MARITIME colorway

204  INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 2’8”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193



design  DIVERGE II

IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   205 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | LUCID colorway

206    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   207 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | GRAFFITI colorwayIN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

design DUNE IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | AGED BRONZE colorway

208    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 8’
2 x 1.75 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | ADOBE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   209 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | GRAFFITI colorwayIN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

design FAUNA IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



210    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

2’ x 2’
2 x 1 repeats shown

IN | TUNDRA colorway
A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024



IN | DENIM colorwayIN  | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   212 

IN | LUCID colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design FIBER IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

IN | FLANNEL colorway
A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | FLANNEL colorway

212   INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073



IN | DENIM colorwayIN  | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   213

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design FRACTURE II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | GRAFFITI colorway

214    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

12’ x 12’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway N | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   215

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | PRESSED FLINT colorwayIN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway

design GLITCH IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | AGED BRONZE colorway

216    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | ADOBE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   217 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design HALT II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

218    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 5’11”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   219 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | GRAFFITI colorwayIN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway

design INLAY IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024
A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | GRAFFITI colorway

220    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 9’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   221 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | PRESSED FLINT colorwayIN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway

design KNIT IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | TUNDRA colorway

222    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   223 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design LAKESIDE IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | LUCID colorway

224   INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 4’6”
.5 x 1 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   225 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design LINEN IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | ADOBE colorway

226    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’8”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   227 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design LORE IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | DENIM colorway

228   INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 7’5”
4 x 1 repeats shownA: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   229 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design NEPTUNE IN

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

230    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’8”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   231 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | GRAFFITI colorwayIN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway

design NORSE IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024
A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | FLANNEL colorway

232    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073



IN | DENIM colorwayIN  | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   233 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design NOTION IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | LUCID colorway

234    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   235 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design OBSCURE II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | TUNDRA colorway

236    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY  237 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design OPULENT II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | AGED BRONZE colorway

238    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | ADOBE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   239 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design PERSPECTIVE II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | MARITIME colorway

240   INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193



design RESTORE

IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   241 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | ADOBE colorway

242    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   243 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design SALA IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | FLANNEL colorway

244    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’8”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073



IN | DENIM colorwayIN  | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   245 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

   design SELBU IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | HENNA colorway

246    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 8’
1 x .5 repeats shownA: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   247 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | FLANNEL colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design SLANT II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | DENIM colorway

248    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

4’ x 4’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   249 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design TAPESTRY IN

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | LUCID colorway

250    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   251 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design TARTAN IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | GRAFFITI colorway

252    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 9’4”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway N | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   253

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | PRESSED FLINT colorwayIN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway

design TRANSFORM IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



254    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 6’4”
2 x 1 repeats shown

IN | DENIM colorway
A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   255 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design  VESSEL IN

A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060 A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024

A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | HENNA colorway

256    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   257 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | FLANNEL colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design  VOGUE IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | MARITIME colorway

258    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

6’ x 5’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193



design  WHARF

IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   259 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024 A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201 A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193 A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

260    INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6046 C: 6193



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

3 - COLOR | INFINITY   261 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | GRAFFITI colorwayIN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway

design ZONE IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 C: 6156A: 6025 B: 6179 C: 6060

A: 6022 B: 6046 C: 6024
A: 6156 B: 6046 C: 6201

A: 6025 B: 6183 C: 6073

A: 6174 B: 6192 C: 6199

A: 6121 B: 6179 C: 6193

A: 6124 B: 6117 C: 6035A: 6195 B: 6193 C: 6024

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



262    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

HOUNDLOPA

MARIUS TWILL II

WEFT PIONEERRELIC



 2 - COLOR | INFINITY   263 

INFINITY2 color patterns available in 32 oz | 36 oz
COLORWAY: denim

IN
FIN

ITY
IN

IN

INCA INTERLOCK II

MERINO

STAMPWEAVE II



IN | AGED BRONZE colorway

264    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6179



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | ADOBE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   265 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design HOUND IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 A: 6022 B: 6046

A: 6156 B: 6046 A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046 A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | GRAFFITI colorway

266    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

2’ x 4’
3 x 1 repeats shownA: 6124 B: 6117



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   267 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

design INCA IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6022 B: 6046 A: 6156 B: 6046

A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | LUCID colorway

268    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

1’6” x 1’6”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6156 B: 6046



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   269 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design INTERLOCK II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6022 B: 6046 A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046 A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

270    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

10” x 1’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6046



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   271 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design LOPA IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6022 B: 6046 A: 6156 B: 6046

A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | GRAFFITI colorway

272    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
1 x 2 repeats shownA: 6124 B: 6117



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   273 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

design MARIUS IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6022 B: 6046 A: 6156 B: 6046

A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | AGED BRONZE colorway

274    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

1’6” x 1’6”
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6179



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | ADOBE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   275 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design MERINO IN

A: 6042 B: 6046 A: 6022 B: 6046

A: 6156 B: 6046 A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046 A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | HENNA colorway

276    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

9” x 9”
4 x 2 repeats shownA: 6195 B: 6193



IN | DENIM colorwayIN  | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   277 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | FLANNEL colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design PIONEER IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6022 B: 6046 A: 6156 B: 6046

A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046 A: 6124 B: 6117

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway

278    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

4’ x 4’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6046



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   279 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | FLANNEL colorway IN | HENNA colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design RELIC IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6022 B: 6046 A: 6156 B: 6046

A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | ADOBE colorway

280    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

6’ x 6’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6174 B: 6192



IN | TUNDRA colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | DENIM colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   281 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design STAMP IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179 A: 6022 B: 6046

A: 6156 B: 6046 A: 6025 B: 6183A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046 A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | MARITIME colorway

282    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6121 B: 6179



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   283 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design TWILL II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6022 B: 6046 A: 6156 B: 6046 A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6025 B: 6046 A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | FLANNEL colorway

284   INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6025 B: 6183



IN | DENIM colorwayIN | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY  285 

IN | LUCID colorwayIN | TUNDRA colorway IN | MARITIME colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design WEAVE II IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6022 B: 6046 A: 6156 B: 6046

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046 A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



IN | TUNDRA colorway

286    INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

3’ x 3’
2 x 1 repeats shownA: 6022 B: 6046



IN | DENIM colorwayIN  | AGED BRONZE colorway IN | ADOBE colorway

2 - COLOR | INFINITY   287 

IN | MARITIME colorwayIN | LUCID colorway IN | FLANNEL colorway

IN | HENNA colorway IN | PRESSED FLINT colorway IN | GRAFFITI colorway

design WEFT IN

A: 6042 B: 6046A: 6025 B: 6179

A: 6156 B: 6046 A: 6025 B: 6183

A: 6174 B: 6192

A: 6121 B: 6179

A: 6025 B: 6046 A: 6124 B: 6117A: 6195 B: 6193

IN
FIN

ITY
IN



288    AND MORE...

HAVEN | resident units



AND MORE...  289 

AND MORE... 

HAVEN | resident units

sundries

SUBSTRATE | resilient

info

SUBSTRATE | resilient

Resilient flooring that meets 
a growing demand for hard 

surface design combined with 
durability, longevity, ease of 

maintenance, and lower cost of 
ownership. 

Resimercial carpet 
blending the styling of 

residential trends with the 
performance and wearability of 

solution dyed nylon
required in high-traffic, 

commercial spaces.



IN

290   AND MORE... | HAVEN 

1’ x 2’

NEWPORTdesign 

shown in color alloyshown in color alloy

IN | GREIGE colorway
A: 6046 B: 6178

IN | ALLOY colorway
A: 6046 B: 6193

IN | MINERAL colorway
A: 6046 B: 6183

IN | SHORELINE colorway
A: 6179 B: 6178

available in 28 oz | 32 oz



HAVEN | AND MORE...   291

design MONTAUK IN

1’ x 4”

IN | GREIGE colorway
A: 6046 B: 6178

IN | ALLOY colorway
A: 6046 B: 6193

IN | MINERAL colorway
A: 6046 B: 6183

shown in color shorelineshown in color shoreline

IN | SHORELINE colorway
A: 6179 B: 6178

A
N

D
 M

O
R

E...
available in 28 oz | 32 ozavailable in 28 oz | 32 oz



IN

292    AND MORE... | HAVEN 

3’ x 3’

SANIBEL                design 

shown in color mineralshown in color mineral

IN | GREIGE colorway
A: 6046 B: 6178

IN | ALLOY colorway
A: 6046 B: 6193

IN | MINERAL colorway
A: 6046 B: 6183

IN | SHORELINE colorway
A: 6179 B: 6178

available in 28 oz | 32 oz



 HAVEN | AND MORE...   293

A
N

D
 M

O
R

E...
design SEDONA IN

IN | SHELL colorwayIN | PEARL colorway

IN | PURITAN colorway

IN | QUARRY colorway

IN | NICKEL colorway

IN | ANTIQUE colorway

IN | CANVAS colorway IN | HUSK colorway

IN | BEIGE colorway 1” x 1”

A: 6116

A: 6046 A: 6208

A: 6179 A: 6210

A: 6156

A: 6178

A: 6024

shown in color beigeshown in color beige

A: BP01

available in 28 oz | 32 ozavailable in 28 oz | 32 oz



294    AND MORE... | COVE BASE & SUNDRIES 

Broadloom -   Gold Stix - Premium Multi-Purpose Adhesive
 Installation Method: Direct Glue or Double-Stick
 Size:     4 gallon pail
 Spread Ratio:     Direct 32-40 sq yds/pail (1/8” x 18” x 1/16” V-notch)

Double Stick 20-28 sq yds/pail (1/8” x 18” x 1/16” V-notch)

Seam Sealer -    Stix Seam
 Usage:     Broadloom installation
 Size:    Case of 12 quarts (Approx. 400 LF per quart)

Fiber Pad -    
 Ounces:    28 oz (ENC28) | 32 oz (ENC32) | 34 oz (ENC34) | 40 oz (ENC40)
 Size:    6’ W = 40 sq. yrds per roll or 12’ W = 80 sq. yrds per roll
 Double Stick: 34 oz (ENCDS) 6’ roll only

SUNDRIES product specifications

shown in color taupeshown in color taupe



COVE BASE & SUNDRIES | AND MORE...   295

A
N

D
 M

O
R

E...
AND MORE...

natural barknatural bark

6050

charcoalcharcoal

6068

shadow grayshadow gray

6072

gray ashgray ash

6073

golden tangolden tan

6115

cinnamon

6005

grape

6011

gray metal

6012

hunter green

6013

raven black

6021

russian skyrussian sky

6022

taupetaupe

6025

winewine

6028

mt. olive greenmt. olive green

6037

true burgundytrue burgundy

6038

brushed metalbrushed metal

6183

mineralitemineralite

6180

mossmoss

6151

puritan graypuritan gray

6156

graphitegraphite

6174

6118 6119 6121 6124 6149

weathered woodweathered wood hickory greenhickory green twilight greentwilight green marshwoodmarshwood coffeecoffee

6197

suedesuede

61956190

antique goldantique gold

6187

english ivyenglish ivy

6185

glassglasswalnutwalnut

periwinkleperiwinkle

6198

oreganooregano

6206 6208

satin nickelsatin nickel

COVEBASE
available in 30 oz | 36 oz & 4 in. | 6 in. height 



296   AND MORE... | SUBSTRATE 

STATEN | 627-C

Construction:   SPC - Rigid Core
Size:     7” W x 48” L
Underlayment: 1mm Attached IXPE Pad
Overall Thickness:   5.3mm
Wear Layer:    20 mil
IIC Acoustic Rating:  69 IIC
Method of Installation:  Glue Down, Floating
Installation System:  Click Lock

SUBSTRATE product specifications



AND MORE...

SUBSTRATE | AND MORE...   297

A
N

D
 M

O
R

E...

BALI | 637-C

HYDE | 634-C

TAHOE | 638-C

NEPAL | 632-C

MALTA | 635-C

ASPEN | 633-CATLAS | 630-C

WACO | 636-C

SEDONA | 639-C

SUBSTRATE resilient



298    AND MORE... 

website  custom visualization & samples

www.encorehospitalitycarpet.com

• custom recolors

• various room scenes

• install | care | maintenance

• locate a rep near you

ke
y 

fe
at

ur
es • stylish coordinates

• technical specifications

• project portfolio

• brand programs

Please order samples through your local sales rep & reference 
the following items:

  PRODUCT KEY | DESIGN | COLORWAY
   example: IN | ALPINE | pressed flintsa

m
pl

es



Staten 627-C

product constructions
sp

ec
ifi

ca
ti

on
 d

at
a

re
co

m
m

en
de

d 
ap

pl
ic

at
io

n 
&

 u
sa

ge

AX

AXMINSTER AXMINSTER 
EXPRESS

HD

HIGH-DEF DYE 
INJECTION

construction

dye method

texture

woven woven tufted 
1/10th gauge

rows | stitches 
per inch

pile weight

design

width | size

budget

yarn content 80% wool  
20% nylon

80% wool 
20% nylon

100% nylon 
6, 6

yarn dye post dye injection dye

cut pile cut pile cut pile or    
textured

7 through 12 
row

8 row 12 - 15 spi

27 oz - 56 oz 40 oz 26 oz - 42 oz

up to 16 
colors    

up to 16 
colors 

13’-2” 
(36” X 36” tile) 13’-2” 12’ | 15’

$$$$ $$$$ $$ - $$$

up to 16 
colors 

guestrooms

corridors

public areas

7 row | 2 ply 
27 oz

na 32 oz na 32 oz

casino floor

convention 
space

resident units na na 28 oz na na

36 oz 40 oz 36 oz

36 oz 40 oz 36 oz

40 oz 40 oz 40 oz

40 oz 40 oz 40 oz

7 row | 3 ply 
36 oz

8 row | 3 ply 
 40 oz

9 row | 3 ply
44 oz

10 row | 3 ply
48 oz

8 row | 3 ply 
40 oz

8 row | 3 ply 
40 oz

8 row | 3 ply 
40 oz

8 row | 3 ply 
40 oz

IN

INFINITY

tufted 
1/10th gauge

100% solution 
dyed nylon

solution dye

cut | loop         
tip shear

12 - 15 spi

28 oz - 42 oz

12’ | 15’

$

up to 4 
colors 

CP

COLORPOINT

tufted 
1/10th gauge

100% solution 
dyed nylon

solution dye

cut | loop         
tip shear

10 - 12 spi

32 oz - 48 oz

12’ | 15’

$$ - $$$

up to 8 
colors 

CT

COLORTEC

tufted 
1/10th gauge

100% solution 
dyed  nylon

solution dye

cut pile

11-12 spi

40 oz

15’

$$$

up to 8 
colors 

COLORPOINTCOLORTECAXMINSTER

AX
EX

INFINITY

32 oz

28 oz

36 oz

36 oz

40 oz

40 oz

HIGH-DEF DYE 
INJECTION

AXMINSTER 
EXPRESS

AX
EX

AX HD INCPCT

A
N

D
 M

O
R

E...

AND MORE...   299

AND MORE...

www.encorehospitalitycarpet.com



BOREALIS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 156
BUSTLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 158
CHROME  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 160
CRAFT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 162
EMBLEM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 164
GILD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 166
LAPEL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 168
MATRIX  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 170
OBTUSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 172
PATINA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 174
REEF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 176
SKETCH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 178
SURF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 180
TAPESTRY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 182
TRACKS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 184

VIBE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 186

HD HDDI

CP-X

ALPINE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
CAST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
CIVIL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
CRAFT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
DEFLECT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
ECO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60
EDGY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62
INERTIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64
JEST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66
KIVA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68
LAGOON  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70
PLACID  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72
SKETCH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74
SOCIETY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76
TERRA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78
VIBE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80
VITAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82

COLORPOINT - LUX
ASCOT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88
BASIN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90
BLEND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 92
CURIO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94
CURRENT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96
DISTRICT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 98
ECLECTIC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  100
ELUDE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102
FIGMENT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104
FLORA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106
FORGE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108
FORM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .110
GRAIN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  112
IMPASTO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .114
IMPULSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .116
INCA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .118
INSCRIBE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120
METRO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122
MOSAIC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124
PIONEER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 126
PLEAT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 128
PRIM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 130
PUERTA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 132
QUILT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 134
RETRO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 136
STATIC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 138
STITCH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 140
TAPESTRY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 142
TRADE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 144
TRANSFORM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 146
VESSEL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 148
WEFT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 150

CP COLORPOINT

INDEX



INDEX

IN

ALPINE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 194
BIAS II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 196
CAPRICE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 198
CHIC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .200
CURRENT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  202
DIVERGE II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  204
DUNE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  206
FAUNA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  208
FIBER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 210
FRACTURE II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 212
GLITCH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 214
HALT II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 216
INLAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  218
KNIT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  220
LAKESIDE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 222
LINEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  224
LORE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  226
NEPTUNE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  228
NORSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  230
NOTION  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  232
OBSCURE II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  234
OPULENT II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  236
PERSPECTIVE II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  238
RESTORE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  240
SALA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  242
SELBU  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  244
SLANT II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  246
TAPESTRY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  248
TARTAN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  250
TRANSFORM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  252
VESSEL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  254
VOGUE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  256
WHARF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  258
ZONE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  260

INFINITY | 3 - COLOR

IN

HOUND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  264
INCA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  266
INTERLOCK II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  268
LOPA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  270
MARIUS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 272
MERINO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  274
PIONEER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  276
RELIC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  278
STAMP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  280
TWILL II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  282
WEAVE II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  284

WEFT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  286

INFINITY | 2 - COLOR

ENSEMBLES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    5-45
COVEBASE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   294
HAVEN | RESIDENT UNITS  . .   290-293
SUNDRIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   294
SUBSTRATE | RESILIENT . . . . . . . . .   296
INFO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    298

AND MORE...





WHO IS ENCORE?

Strategic Design & 
Customization

We get your design intent right from the start. Across a broad 
range of flooring options & construction methods, our expertise 
delivers innovative flooring designs that are perfect for your 
projects. All in a pain-free design process you can actually enjoy. 

• Industry-leading designers
• Easy customization
• Right product for your needs

Agile & Flexible

Our goal is to work with you in every way. We’ve built our entire 
company to be nimble & flexible so that you can have the best 
experience & a consistently excellent product, faster. 

• No red tape to get things done
• Streamlined & fast
• Large company capabilities done better

Service & 
Relationships

In a word, we’re proactive. We’re focused on anticipating your 
needs & resolving issues so that your experience & your results 
are simply a pleasure. Let us show you the difference our 
service can make for your projects.

• Proactive design & planning team
• Respectful & caring
• Easy, reliable & fun

Culture & 
Authenticity

We’re a family-owned business guided by servant leadership. 
Every person on our team is here to serve others, & that 
mindfulness is what drives our company & ensures the success 
of your project. 

• Servant leadership
• Family owned
• Empowered employees



(844) 225-3100     www.encorehospitalitycarpet.com


